

Court No. - 87

Case :- APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33823 of 2024

Applicant :- Harnam Singh

Opposite Party :- State of U.P. and Another

Counsel for Applicant :- Amit Kumar Saxena

Counsel for Opposite Party :- G.A.

Hon'ble Prashant Kumar,J.

List this matter on 02nd July, 2025, as fresh.

Order Date :- 15.5.2025

Bhanu