



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33823 of 2024

Harnam Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Amit Kumar Saxena
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Divyanshu Chaudhary, G.A.

Court No. - 83

HON'BLE RAJIV LOCHAN SHUKLA, J.

1. Sri R.K.Upadhyay has filed his Vakalatnama in Court today on behalf of the opposite party No.2. He is granted three weeks' time to file a counter affidavit. Two weeks thereafter is granted to the applicant to file a rejoinder affidavit, if any.

2. List on 15.12.2025.

(Rajiv Lochan Shukla,J.)

November 11, 2025
Kushal