



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

APPLICATION U/S 482 No. - 33823 of 2024

Harnam Singh

.....Applicant(s)

Versus

State of U.P. and Another

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Applicant(s)	:	Amit Kumar Saxena
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	Divyanshu Chaudhary, G.A.

Court No. - 80

HON'BLE CHAWAN PRAKASH, J.

1. Case called out in the revised list. None is present on behalf of either of the parties. However, learned A.G.A. for the State is present.
2. List on 3.4.2026.

(Chawan Prakash,J.)

February 20, 2026

Md Faisal